
KLASSISK, FREDAG 28. FEBRUAR: 

J15:  Nr. 1  Kristine Stavås Skistad, Konnerud 

  Nr. 6  Ragnhild Rønning, Vikersund 

  Nr. 12  Solveig Hernandez Vråle, Konnerud 

  Nr. 23  Amalie Winnes, Konnerud 

G15:  Nr. 2   Filip Fjeld Andersen, Geilo 

  Nr. 8  Emil Sørgård, Ringkollen 

  Nr. 23  Jørgen Baklid, Konnerud  

J16:  Nr. 8  Katrine Seim, Hol 

Nr. 12  Mia Finjarn Thorvaldsen, Ringkollen 

  Nr. 14  Tiril Liverud Knudsen, Konnerud 

  Nr. 19  Amalie Honerud Olsen, Mjøndalen 

  Nr. 24  Kristine Tuv Myhre, Ringkollen 

G16:  Nr. 1  Petter Bergmann, Konnerud 

  Nr. 5   Sivert Bjørnebo Langerud, Lier 

  Nr. 12  Øystein Markegård, Geilo 

  Nr. 17  Erik Larsen Høiås, Birkebeineren 

 

SPRINT FRISTIL, LØRDAG 1. MARS: 

J15:  Nr. 1  Kristine Stavås Skistad, Konnerud 

  Nr. 9  Amalie Winnes, Konnerud 

  Nr. 10  Solveig Hernandez Vråle, Konnerud 

  Nr. 16  Ragnhild Rønning, Vikersund 

G15:  Nr. 1  Bjørnar Stensrud Tyribakken, Nesbyen 

Nr. 2   Filip Fjeld Andersen, Geilo 

  Nr. 5  Emil Sørgård, Ringkollen 

  Nr. 20  Olav Engen, Ringkollen 



  Nr. 24  Jens Christian Grymyr, ROS 

J16:  Nr. 6  Amalie Honerud Olsen, Mjøndalen 

  Nr. 20  Tiril Liverud Knudsen, Konnerud 

  Nr. 29  Ane Einbu Baugerød, Bevern 

G16:  Nr. 14   Mathias Skrede, Geilo  

  Nr. 16  Petter Bergmann, Konnerud 

 

SKICROSS, LØRDAG 1. MARS 

J15:  Nr. 12  Aurora Moholth, Bevern 

  Nr. 28  Julie Bodahl, Mjøndalen  

G15:  Nr. 2   Jørgen Baklid, Konnerud 

  Nr. 22  Kristian Mikkelsplass, Bromma 

J16:  Nr. 5  Line Dugstad, Bevern 

  Nr. 15  Mia Finjarn Thorvaldsen, Ringkollen 

  Nr. 29  Oline Voreland, Ringkollen 

G16:  Nr. 2  Ole Marius Kirkeng, ROS 

  Nr. 10  Sevat Mestvedthagen, Hemsedal 

  Nr. 19  Øysteing Markegård, Geilo 

 

STAFETT, SØNDAG 2. MARS 

Jenter:  Nr. 1  Buskerud Skikrets lag 1 

1. Kristine Stavås Skistad, Konnerud 

2. Katrine Seim, Hol 

3. Ragnhild Rønning, Vikersund 

4. Tiril Liverud Knudsen, Konnerud 

Nr. 11  Buskerud Skikrets lag 2 

1. Mia Finjarn Thorvaldsen, Ringkollen  

2. Amalie Honerud Olsen, Mjøndalen 

3. Solveig Hernandez Vråle, Konnerud 

4. Line Dugstad, Bevern 



Nr. 16   Buskerud Skikrets lag 3 

1. Kristine Tuv Myhre, Ringkollen 

2. Amalie Winnes, konnerud 

3. Maren Søberg Korgerud, Ringkollen 

4. Aurora Moholth, Bevern 

Gutter:  Nr. 2  Buskerud Skikrets lag 1 

1. Petter Bergmann, Konnerud 

2. Sivert Bjørnebo Langerud, Lier 

3. Erik Larsen Høiås, Birkebeineren 

4. Mathias Skrede, Geilo 

Nr. 6  Buskerud Skikrets lag 2 

1. Filip Fjeld Andersen, Geilo 

2. Ole Marius Kirkeng, Ros 

3. Øystein Markegård, Geilo 

4. Emil Sørgård, Ringkollen 

Nr. 21  Buskerud Skikrets lag 3 

1. Jørgen Baklid, Konnerud 

2. William Kjelsrud Haug, Mjøndalen  

3. Jens Christian Grymyr, ROS 

4. Bjørnar Stensrud Tyribakken, Nesbyen  

 


